
Please Fill Out  
  

Order Form  
Khanh Ly Productions  
13549 Carnaby St. 

Cerritos, Ca. 90703  
  

Order date:  

  

Phone number:  
  

Khanhly99@aol.com   
  

Ship To:   U.S. and International Pricing  

CD’s -  $20     DVD’s -  $25   LP’s - $50   Book’s - $30  

  

Item  Order quantity  CD/DVD   Unit Price  Amount  

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

12           

13           

14           

15           

    Total       
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 Comments:        

    Payment Options:  

Money Orders in U.S. Dollars Only  

Payable to:  

Le Mai Nguyen  
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